Optilene® Silver Mesh
Range
First polypropylene meshes with
embedded silver ions, designed to prevent
material contamination in hernia repair
procedures
Effect on Meshes:
Prevention of Biofilm-formation

of the Optilene® Silver mesh range
Optilene® SIlver Mesh LP & Optilene® Silver Mesh Elastic
Ordering Information Optilene® Silver Mesh LP
3
❙ 	For open and laparoscopic procedures1
❙ 	Light-weighted mesh2-3
❙ 	Adapts to the longitudinal and latitudinal motion of
the patient4
❙ 	The antimicrobial properties help to reduce the risk of
microbial colonization and biofilm formation on the
surface of the mesh5
❙ Decrease bacterial adherence with releasing silver ions5
❙ 	MRI scans safe6
❙ 	Prophylactic use reduces the risk of incisional hernias in
patients treated with Optilene® Silver Mesh Elastic7
Optilene® Silver Mesh Elastic
Material: 	 Polypropylene (PP) with max.
	 125 ppm of Ag+
Tensile Strength (Ø): 	Lon: ≥ 25 N / cm, Trans: ≥ 25 N / cm
Weight: 	 48 g / m2
Pore size (Ø): 	 3.2 mm
Dimension Art. No. Units / Box Shape
7.5 x 15 cm
1265250UNI 1 pc.
1265250 5 pc.
10 x 15 cm
1265240UNI 1 pc.
1265240 5 pc.
20 x 30 cm
1265220UNI 1 pc.
1265220 5 pc.
30 x 30 cm
1265210UNI 1 pc.
1265210 5 pc.
15 x 15 cm
1265230UNI 1 pc.
1265230 5 pc.
Ordering Information Optilene® Silver Mesh Elastic
Product Features
of the Optilene® Silver mesh range